
Local Children's Authors Who Visit Schools  2015-2016

Name Website City ELEM MS-HS PB CB MG TW YA

Glenda Armand glenda-armand.com West Covina X X

Caroline Arnold www.carolinearnold.com Los Angeles X X X X

Michael S. Bandy www.granddaddysturn.com Burbank X X

Lisze Bechtold liszebechtold.com Pasadena X X X

Wade Bradford www.wadebradford.com Canyon Country X X X

Ruthie Briggs-Greenberg www.ruthiebriggsgreenberg.com Los Angeles X X

Tina Nichols Coury http://www.tinanicholscoury.com Oxnard X X

Joan Bransfield Graham www.joangraham.com Agoura Hills X X

Rhonda Hayter www.rhondahayter.com Los Angeles X X

Rebecca Jordan-Glum www.jordanartanddesign.com Valley Glen X X

Bruce Hale www.brucehale.com Santa Barbara X X X X X

Derek Taylor Kent DerekTaylorKent.com Los Angeles X X X

Nina Kidd ninakidd.com Los Angeles X X

Allison Crotzer Kimmel www.allisoncrotzerkimmel.com Bakersfield X X X

Laura Lacamara www.lauralacamara.com Venice X X

Rene Colato Lainez www.renecolatolainez.com Arleta X X

Rebecca Langston-George www.rebeccalangston-george.com Bakersfield X X X X

Aileen Leijten www.aleijten.com Los Angeles X X X X X

Sharon Lovejoy www.sharonlovejoy.com San Luis Obispo X X X

Michelle Markel www.michellemarkel.com West Hills X X

Kirk Jay Mueller http://kirkjaymueller.com/ Santa Clarita X X

Beth Navarro www.bethnavarro.com Sierra Madre X X

Alexis O'Neill www.alexisoneill.com Simi Valley X X

Terry Pierce http://www.terrypiercebooks.com Ridgecrest X X

Antoinette Portis antoinetteportis.com Studio City X X

Laurisa White Reyes http://www.laurisawhitereyes.com Santa Clarita X X

Jane Rosenberg janerosenbergprojects.com Los Angeles X X X

Betsy Rosenthal www.BetsyRosenthal.com Pacific Palisades X X X

Frances Sackett Francessackett.com Hawthorne X X

Barney Saltzberg Barneysaltzberg.com Los Angeles X X

Key: ELEM = Elementary School Presentations.  MS-HS = Middle School/High School Presentations

Types of Books Published: PB = Picture Books, CB = Chapter Books, MG = Middle Grade, TW = Tween, YA = Young Adult
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Elizabeth Spurr www.elizabethspurr.com Cayucos X X X

Janet Squires http://www.janetsquiresbooks.com Santa Clarita X X

John Stickler/Soma Han http://www.tuttlepublishing.com Los Angeles X X

Frans Vischer http://fransvischer.com Glendale X X X

Robin Yardi www.robinyardi.com Santa Barbara X X X

Veronica Bane www.veronicabane.com Sherman Oaks X X

Jennifer Caloyeras www.jennifercaloyeras.com Los Angeles X X X

Catherine Linka www.catherinelinka.com Los Angeles X X

Lissa Price http://www.lissaprice.com Pasadena X X

Juliana Romano www.julianaromano.com Los Angeles X X

Anna Shinoda AnnaShinoda.com Sherman Oaks X X

Sonya Sones www.sonyasones.com Santa Monica X X

Elise Allen www.eliseallen.com Van Nuys X X X X X

Julie Berry www.julieberrybooks.com Temple City X X X X X X

Susan  Casey www.susancaseybooks.com Los Angeles X X X X

Joe Cepeda www.joecepeda.com Whitttier X X X X X

Mary Ann Fraser www.maryannfraser.com Simi Valley X X X X

Erin Fry www.erinmfry.com Glendora X X X X

Caroline Hatton www.carolinehatton.com Los Angeles X X X X X

Valerie Hobbs ValerieHobbs.com Santa Barbara X X X X X

Tracy Holczer www.tracyholczer.com La Crescenta X X X X

Amy Goldman Koss www.AmyGoldmanKoss.net Glendale X X X X

Anne Loader McGee www.annemcgee.com Northridge X X X X X

RS Mellette http://rsmellette.com Van Nuys X X X X X

Robin Mellom www.robinmellom.com San Luis Obispo X X X X

Michael Mullin http://gemiknight.com/press Pasadena X X X X X X X

Sarah Lynn Scheerger www.sarahlynnbooks.com Camarillo X X X X X

Sherry Shahan www.SherryShahan.com Morro Bay X X X X X X

Sherri L. Smith www.sherrilsmith.com Los Angeles X X X X X

Greg Trine www.gregtrine.com Ventura X X X X X
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Wendelin Van Draanen WendelinVanDraanen.com San Luis Obispo X X X X X X X

Ms. Lee Wardlaw http://www.leewardlaw.com Santa Barbara X X X X X X

April Halprin Wayland www.AprilWayland.com Manhattan Bch X X X X

Maiya Williams maiyawilliams.com Pacific Palisades X X X X

Gretchen Woelfle www.gretchenwoelfle.com Los Angeles X X X X X

Page 3 of 3  updated 09 17 15

http://www.leewardlaw.com/
http://www.aprilwayland.com/

